Professional
solutions
for large format print
laminating
THE NEW GENERATION WORK TABLE
Flat Bed Applicator
INCREASED PROFITS FAST
Save 80-85% production time!

  Required air pressure   6 - 8 bar / 87-116 psi   6 - 8 bar / 87-116 psi   6 - 8 bar / 87-116 psi   6 - 8 bar / 87-116 psi   6 - 8 bar / 87-116 psi   6 - 8 bar / 87-116 psi
  Warranty   2 years   3 years   3 years   3 years   3 years   3 years
  Options
  Art nr
  L1630 LED Illumination CWT 1630
  L1640 LED Illumination CWT 1640
  L1647 LED Illumination CWT 1647
  L1840 LED Illumination CWT 1840
  L1847 LED Illumination CWT 1847
GB1600 Glide beam with roller 1600
GB1800 Glide beam with roller 1800
1540700 Extra roll holder
1410160 Media roll holder
1638502 Roll holder for glide beam 1600
1838502 Roll holder for glide beam 1800
CM51450  3300 mm/ 10ft. 10in. Cutting mat 1450x  3300 mm/ 10ft. 10in.
CM516003000 Cutting mat 1600x3000 / 5ft. 3in x 9ft. 10in
CM516004000 Cutting mat 1600x4000 / 5ft. 3in x 13ft. 1in
CM516004700 Cutting mat 1600x4700 / 5ft. 3in x 15ft. 5in
CM518004000 Cutting mat 1800x4000 / 5ft. 10in x 13ft.1in
CM518004700 Cutting mat 1800x4700 / 5ft. 10in x 15ft. 5in
616003000 CWT 1630 Full glass/Cutting mat included
616004000 CWT 1640 Full glass/Cutting mat included
616004700 CWT 1647 Full glass/Cutting mat included
618004000 CWT 1840 Full glass/Cutting mat included